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On the KeyKeg Bar

abv L G V

Brewery Beer

Acoustic Landlady
Death by lll Tempered Sea Bass
Sassy Sundowner (Keg)
Popobawa (Keg)

Blood of the Past
Slushasaurus - Pineapple & Grapefruit
Bramble Hook
Social Club
Wishfull Thinking
Bearded Theory

Bakers Dozen
Bakers Dozen
Brass Castle
Brass Castle
Neon Raptor
Neon Raptor
Round Corner
Round Corner
BrewBoard
Black Iris

3.4
8.0
5.2
5.6
7.2
5.0
3.3
4.3
5.3
4.5

On the Hand Pumps

brewery

Brewster's Brewery
Brewster's Brewery
Brewster's Brewery
Brewster's Brewery
Brewster's Brewery
Zest

Zest

Zest

Zest

Beermats

Xtreme Ales
Xtreme Ales

beer
Decadence
Sailing By

Outstanding In Their Field

Rutterkin

Marquis

Quench

Beach breeze
Miss Red
TimeLord XX
500th Brew

Triple hop Xtra-IPA
Xquisite

abv
4.4
4.5
4.8
4.6
3.8
4.3
4.4
4.2
4.8
5.8
5.0
6.0
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Straight from the Cask

abv L G V

Brewery

Bakers Dozen
Bakers Dozen
Bang The Elephant
Bang The Elephant
Batemans
Batemans
Batemans

Blue Monkey

Blue Monkey
Bowlers

Bowlers

Brass Castle
Brentwood

Bristol Beer Factory
Burton Bridge
Buxton

Colchester
Dancing Duck
Dancing Duck
Digdfield

Docks

Elgoods

Forest Road
Forest Road

Half Moon

Land of Hops & Glory 2024 - Beer List

L =Locale G = Gluten Free V =Vegan

Beer

Stamford Pale

Bull Run

Raptor Rap Battle

Dark & Stormy

XXXB (Wooden Cask)
Salem SIPA

Salem Porter
Chocolate Amaretto Guerrilla
Guerrilla Stout

Honey, | Drank the Kids
The Ryddler

Five Card Draw

Alpaca In Space
Everytime

Bramble Stout

Tor of Duty

Jack Spitty's Smuggler's Ale
Dark Drake

Duck Berry

Mad Monk

Forged In Fire

Indian Summer

Ride

Lewi

Session IPA

Lenton Lane Brewery Evil Tom,Dick and Harry

4.0
4.8
5.2
7.6
4.8
4.2
4.7
4.9
4.9
5.5
6.4
5.0
34
3.8
5.0
5.6
4.0
4.5
4.1
4.8
5.0
4.8
4.6
5.0
4.2
5.2

Vv
Vv

LiveBar and Tasting Notes provided by The Real Ale Database

RealAleDB.com




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Brewery

Lenton Lane Brewery
Liquid Light

Liquid Light

Luda

Luda

Magpie

Magpie

Milestone

Milestone

Munyards

Nene Valley Brewery
Nene Valley Brewery
North Riding Brewery
Orkney

Papworth

Parish

Parish

Peak Ales

Peak Ales

Pennine

Pentrich Brewing Co
Pentrich Brewing Co
Round Corner
Round Corner
Salopian

Squawk

St Austell
Staggeringly Good
Thornbridge
Thornbridge
Vocation

Weldon

Weldon

Wilde Child

Beer

Banana No Pyjamas
Now & Then

That Night in Toronto
Funky Slice

Tropic Thunder

Have Your Cake and Egret!
Cherry Raven
Raspberry Wheat Beer
Cushty Peeve

The Fosse IPA

Big Bang Theory
Egyptian Cream

Irish Cream Stout
Boulder Beach

Mild Thing

Proper Charlie

Fruits of the Parish
Chatsworth Gold
Hopshire Grey
Equinox Dark Amber
Slight Attacks
Laziest Worldwide
Hotel Oscar Papa
Market Pale
Squaring the Circle
Pavo

Thunderstruck
Totally Underappreciated in My Time
California Sun
Cocoa Wonderland
Naughty & Nice
Raven

Blackberry Porter
Time Warp

abv L G V

8.4
4.1
5.0
4.0
6.9
4.0
4.4
5.6
4.5
5.5
5.3
4.5
55
4.4
3.5
3.9
4.0
4.6
4.8
3.9
34
6.5
3.8
4.2
3.8
3.8
4.5
4.5
4.5
6.8
5.9
4.4
5.4
4.2

CIDER LIST

Producer

Broadoak

Broadoak

Broadoak

Celtic Marches

Celtic Marches

Celtic Marches
Cotswold Cider
Farmer Jims

Farmer Jims

Gwatkin Cider Company Ltd
Gwynt y Ddraig

Hecks Cider Farm
Kent Cider Company
Mill Farm Cider

Mill Farm Cider

Mr. Whitehead's Cider
Newton Court Cider
Newton Court Cider
Pulp Cider Company
Pulp Cider Company
Purbeck Cider Company
Sandford Orchards
Sandford Orchards
Templar's Choice
Tutts Clump Cider
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Cider

Kingston Black (KB)
Twisted Lime
Crimson King

Wild Berries

Cloudy

Celtic Tiger

She Devil

Rootin Tootin
Farmyard Perry
Farmhouse Perry
Farmers Pride
Perry

Discovery

Mill Farm Cider
Hare of the Apple
Midnight Special Perry
Farmhouse Scrumpy
First Press
Pornstar Martini
Apple

Katy Perry (Pyder)
Devon Red

Slack Ma Girdle

Templar's Normandy Dry

Blackberry

abv
7.5
4.0
6.0
4.0
4.5
3.4
4.3
4.0
4.5
6.0
5.3
6.0
5.0
6.9
6.9
5.0
7.4
4.8
3.4
4.7
5.5
4.5
5.8
6.0
4.0

A selection of low/no alcohol beers and ciders are available as well as

soft drinks at the St Sobar bar.

The cocktail bar will be serving a selection of drinks from 5pm on

Thursday & Friday and all day on Saturday

LiveBar and Tasting Notes provided by The Real Ale Database

RealAleDB.com




